
 

 

 

 

The Concierge team at Sofitel Singapore City Centre is pleased to assist in arranging a limousine 

during your  arrival, stay, and departure in Singapore. The well-trained drivers, with their professional 

approach, will ensure that you are have a comfortable and safe journey. 

 

Our limousine services include: 

1) Point to Point Service 

2) Airport Limousine Service 

3) Limousine Disposal Service 

 

Benefits of the Limousine Services 

 Arrival Limousine Service is inclusive of Airport Meet & Greet Service 

 Complimentary Tetra Pak drinking water 

 Complimentary cold towel upon arrival 

 

Please see below for the list of transfer options offered by Sofitel Singapore City Centre.  

 

Please confirm your acceptance of the transfer options above by providing us with your full flight 

details so that we may make the necessary arrangements. 

 

Transfer charges can be charged to your room account and paid together with your room bill. Any 

cancellation or flight changes made less than 24 hours prior to your transport booking will incur a 

penalty equivalent to 100% of the transportation charge. 

 

As a gentle reminder, there will be an additional one-way surcharge if the driver waits more than one 

(1) hour after  the flight has landed. The driver will greet you at the arrival belt with a sign displaying the 

hotel logo.  

 

In the event that you are unable to locate the driver, do contact our Duty Manager at +65 9005 9746 

or the Concierge at +65 9005 9549. For a seamless pick up, kindly provide us with your contact 

number so that we can relay it to the limousine driver. 

 

Please note that NO arrangements have been made at this time. If you have any further questions, 

please do not hesitate to contact our Concierge. 

 

Thank you for choosing Sofitel Singapore City Centre. We look forward to welcoming you soon! 

 

** Please note that transfer services are provided by a third party provider, and Sofitel Singapore City 

Centre assumes no responsibility for any injury or claim which may arise from the provision of these 

services. 



 

 

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $174.40nett 

(Additional $16.20nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $174.40nett per hour 

(Additional $16.20nett per hour for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $174.40nett 

(Additional $16.20nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $174.40nett per hour 

(Additional $16.20nett per hour for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $239.80nett 

(Additional $16.20nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $239.80 nett per hour 

(Additional $16.20nett per hour for 

midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Max. 3 I Max. 2 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Max. 4 I Max. 4 (Medium Sized) 

 

MERCEDES E CLASS (E200) 

Max. 3 I  Max. 2 

 

MPV  

 

Max. 6 I Max. 4 (Medium Sized) 

 

MERCEDES S- CLASS 

 

 

 

ECO FRIENDLY BYD E6   

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $207.10nett 

(Additional $16.20nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $207.10 nett per hour 

(Additional $16.20nett per hour for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 



 

 

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $207.10nett 

(Additional $21.60nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $207.10nett per hour 

(Additional $21.60nett per hour for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $239.80nett 

(Additional $21.60nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $239.80 nett per hour 

(Additional $21.60nett per hour for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 

1 way Transfer 
Hourly Disposal 

( Minimum 3 hours ) 

 
SGD $250.70nett 

(Additional $21.60nett for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 
SGD $250.70nett per hour 

(Additional $21.60nett per hour for 
midnight surcharge) 
(2300hrs-0700hrs) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Max. 12 I Max. 10 

 

 

TOYOTA HI-ACE COMBI 

 

Max. 9 I  Max. 8 

 

 

23-Seater Coach 

 

 

44-Seater Coach 

 

 

Max. 35 I  Max. 25 


